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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Alfredo Plaza          M4044          1/8       18:43    6:02       18:43
2     Garrett Hanson         M1519          1/3       18:44    6:02       18:44
3     Kyle Hoffman           M2529          1/4       20:31    6:25       19:54
4     George Glass           M3539          1/8       19:58    6:25       19:56
5     Molly Radigan          F3539         1/20       20:27    6:35       20:27
6     Jerred Zeigler         M0114          1/9       21:33    6:57       21:33
7     Michael Weltz          M5054          1/8       21:36    6:57       21:36
8     Rodger Lefebvre        M5054          2/8       21:51    7:02       21:51
9     Clarence Mason         M6569          1/1       22:09    7:08       22:09
10    Josh Weltz             M2529          2/4       22:59    7:24       22:59
11    Erick Carlberg         M0114          2/9       23:12    7:27       23:08
12    James Vick             M5054          3/8       23:14    7:29       23:12
13    Nicole Zuehl           F0114         1/17       23:32    7:32       23:23
14    Abbi Boutwell          F3034         1/28       23:32    7:34       23:30
15    Mary Brady             F4044         1/12       23:54    7:40       23:47
16    Troy Schulte           M3539          2/8       24:14    7:48       24:14
17    Jill Krueger           F3539         2/20       25:05    8:03       25:00
18    Nick Becker            M2024          1/1       25:12    8:04       25:01
19    Katie Lammers          F0114         2/17       25:12    8:06       25:08
20    Laura McElroy          F3034         2/28       25:56    8:07       25:11
21    Ron Ruden              M6064          1/5       25:37    8:12       25:27
22    Brent Zeigler          M5054          4/8       25:42    8:16       25:40
23    Casey Strong           M1519          2/3       26:08    8:21       25:54
24    Holly Schmitz          F3034         3/28       26:00    8:21       25:55
25    Luisa Fennell          F4549         1/16       25:58    8:22       25:58
26    Kristel Nelson         F3034         4/28       26:33    8:31       26:26
27    Carrie Lammers         F5054         1/24       26:32    8:31       26:28
28    Donna Carlberg         F4549         2/16       26:32    8:32       26:28
29    Matthew Norby          M0114          3/9       26:34    8:32       26:29
30    Gerardo Bautista       M0114          4/9       27:06    8:41       26:57
31    Jessica Becker         F2024          1/7       27:10    8:42       27:00
32    Shelly Hankins Walker  F3034         5/28       27:27    8:42       27:00
33    Amy Gilbert            F4044         2/12       27:10    8:44       27:07
34    Kara Glass             F3539         3/20       27:17    8:45       27:09
35    Steve Logan            M5054          5/8       27:59    8:58       27:52
36    John Strong            M4044          2/8       28:20    9:03       28:05
37    Chris Hanke            M4044          3/8       28:38    9:12       28:35
38    Kris Vondrak           F5559         1/16       28:45    9:13       28:38
39    Marni Stusse           F4044         3/12       28:45    9:14       28:39
40    Diana Petersen         F4044         4/12       28:48    9:14       28:40
41    Mark Wright            M6064          2/5       29:13    9:19       28:56
42    Julie Schaap           F3034         6/28       29:24    9:26       29:17
43    Brian Thiele           M5054          6/8       29:45    9:32       29:36
44    Julie Thiele           F5054         2/24       29:45    9:32       29:36
45    Nathan Nesbit          M3034          1/4       29:46    9:33       29:38
46    Cara Norby             F4044         5/12       29:46    9:34       29:41
47    Rheanne Haws           F2529         1/17       30:22    9:34       29:43
48    Jacki Kelly            M4044          4/8       32:23    9:35       29:44
49    Jennifer Letch         F4044         6/12       30:29    9:45       30:18
50    Greg Pribyl            M4549          1/7       30:28    9:47       30:24
51    Denise Honner          F4044         7/12       31:21   10:00       31:04
52    Jeffrey Nelson         M4549          2/7       31:35   10:08       31:27
53    Meghan Rozell          F3034         7/28       31:41   10:10       31:33
54    Shayla Rowe            F2529         2/17       31:53   10:13       31:42
55    Mashall Schock         F3539         4/20       32:04   10:17       31:56
56    Melanie Weltz          F2529         3/17       32:17   10:21       32:07
57    Tana Kass              F3539         5/20       32:34   10:26       32:23
58    Lindsey Wheatley       F3539         6/20       32:35   10:26       32:24
59    Elaine George          F5054         3/24       32:29   10:27       32:26
60    Nate Robins            M3539          3/8       32:34   10:28       32:31
61    Karrie Hanke           F4044         8/12       32:40   10:29       32:35
62    Nicole Ellermeier      F3539         7/20       32:40   10:29       32:35
63    Carmen Donaldson       F5054         4/24       32:59   10:31       32:40
64    Falon Andersen         F3034         8/28       33:04   10:35       32:53
65    Ann Crosgrove          F4044         9/12       33:25   10:44       33:19
66    Michelle Renning       F5054         5/24       34:07   10:48       33:33
67    Kjersten Welch         F4549         3/16       33:50   10:49       33:37
68    Maxine Swanson         F7099          1/2       33:50   10:50       33:38
69    Amanda Mattes          F3539         8/20       34:11   10:54       33:52
70    Danelle Smith          F4549         4/16       34:42   11:08       34:34
71    Nicole Trudeau         F3034         9/28       35:20   11:15       34:57
72    Jo Dee Weltz           F5054         6/24       35:15   11:21       35:15
73    Sherri Quandt          F6064          1/6       35:45   11:28       35:37
74    Jannette Domayer       F6064          2/6       36:27   11:41       36:18
75    Kory Nelson            M3539          4/8       36:45   11:47       36:35
76    Irelynn Feauto         F0114         3/17       36:58   11:50       36:45
77    Lorie Truhe            F3034        10/28       37:28   11:57       37:06
78    Becca Feauto           F3034        11/28       37:46   12:05       37:33
79    Cortni Henry           F2529         4/17       37:58   12:11       37:52
80    Patty Hobbs            F5559         2/16       38:49   12:18       38:12
81    Barbara Koskovich      F5559         3/16       38:51   12:26       38:36
82    Tiffany Bligh          F3539         9/20       39:10   12:35       39:06
83    Jeanie Jorgensen       F3539        10/20       39:10   12:35       39:06
84    Melissa Rahn           F3539        11/20       39:52   12:44       39:33
85    Noah Seggerman         M0114          5/9       40:05   12:49       39:48
86    Owen Seggerman         M0114          6/9       40:44   13:02       40:30
87    Phil Vlach             M3539          5/8       41:55   13:24       41:37
88    Teresa Eberhart        F5054         7/24       42:14   13:25       41:39
89    Andrea Slade           F3034        12/28       41:57   13:25       41:40
90    Kate Vlach             F4044        10/12       41:55   13:25       41:40
91    Callea Ladwig          F0114         4/17       42:54   13:27       41:46
92    Brett Ladwig           M4044          5/8       42:56   13:28       41:48
93    Justin Seggerman       M3034          2/4       42:05   13:28       41:50
94    Jonathan Cardwell      M2529          3/4       42:16   13:31       41:58
95    Lauren Cardwell        F2024          2/7       42:16   13:31       41:59
96    Tracy Nesbit           F2529         5/17       43:07   13:46       42:46
97    Stephen Phen           M4044          6/8       42:59   13:48       42:52
98    Aidan Phen             M0114          7/9       43:00   13:48       42:52
99    Andrea Slade           F3034        13/28       43:12   13:49       42:54
100   Andrea Slade           F3034        14/28       43:14   13:50       42:57
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101   Karlynn Eslick         F5054         8/24       43:19   13:52       43:05
102   Joan Hohl              F6064          3/6       44:14   14:04       43:42
103   Kami Claeys            F4549         5/16       43:57   14:04       43:42
104   Carol Simons           F5054         9/24       43:58   14:05       43:43
105   Christine Seggerman    F3034        15/28       44:15   14:10       44:00
106   Jackie Pribyl          F4044        11/12       44:25   14:16       44:19
107   Rhonda Lassen          F5054        10/24       46:10   14:44       45:44
108   Andrea Lahrs           F2529         6/17       46:24   14:48       45:58
109   Mari Carmen Vite       F1519          1/5       46:13   14:50       46:03
110   Rene Mohrhauser        F0000          1/1       53:58   14:58       46:29
111   Jeffrey Mohrhauser     M0000          1/1       53:59   14:58       46:29
112   Kyle Turner            M4549          3/7       47:48   15:08       47:02
113   Jana Turner            F4549         6/16       47:48   15:09       47:02
114   Shannon Even           F2529         7/17       48:00   15:10       47:05
115   Whitney Saltsgiver     F2529         8/17       48:01   15:10       47:06
116   Janet Heilman          F5054        11/24       47:59   15:10       47:06
117   Lisa Wagner            F5054        12/24       47:44   15:13       47:15
118   Brenda Janssen         F5054        13/24       47:46   15:15       47:21
119   Dar Raye Hunwardsen    F4549         7/16       48:14   15:21       47:42
120   Ardel Bengtson         F6569          1/5       48:23   15:26       47:56
121   Patricia Schopp        F2024          3/7       48:41   15:39       48:36
122   Jonathan Searls        M3539          6/8       50:06   15:44       48:52
123   Dean Burger            M6064          3/5       50:34   15:56       49:30
124   Melissa Ommen          F4549         8/16       49:33   15:57       49:33
125   Emily Vos              F2024          4/7       49:33   15:57       49:33
126   Stacey Vos             F4549         9/16       51:31   16:24       50:55
127   Kara Ommen             F2024          5/7       51:31   16:24       50:56
128   Teresa Schwietz        F5559         4/16       52:34   16:42       51:52
129   Stacey Clark           F3539        12/20       52:36   16:43       51:54
130   Lisa Clark             F3034        16/28       52:37   16:43       51:55
131   Greg Janssen           M5054          7/8       53:09   16:58       52:43
132   Alex Crosgrove         M4549          4/7       53:09   16:59       52:43
133   Sherwin Lassen         M5559          1/1       53:10   16:59       52:44
134   Felicia Price          F3539        13/20       53:27   17:06       53:07
135   Beth Roberts           F5054        14/24       53:40   17:09       53:16
136   Florence Penn          F5054        15/24       53:56   17:11       53:23
137   Alisha Weller          F3034        17/28       53:57   17:12       53:24
138   Donald Bovinett        M6064          4/5       54:33   17:21       53:53
139   Catherine Mousel       F5054        16/24       53:58   17:23       53:58
140   Faith Hope Hurlbert    F3539        14/20       54:32   17:27       54:12
141   Heavenly Martin        F0114         5/17       54:33   17:27       54:13
142   Teresa Vande Pol       F5559         5/16       54:41   17:30       54:22
143   Cynthia Reid           F5559         6/16       54:41   17:30       54:23
144   Michele Pullis         F5054        17/24       55:11   17:33       54:29
145   Jim Pullis             M5054          8/8       55:11   17:33       54:30
146   Christine Wooten       F2529         9/17       55:12   17:33       54:31
147   Kathy Limke            F5559         7/16       55:14   17:33       54:32
148   Shawn McCoy            F5054        18/24       54:52   17:33       54:32
149   Katie Pennertz         F2529        10/17       55:15   17:39       54:49
150   Emily Strong           F0114         6/17       56:28   18:04       56:06
151   Alex Lauer             F0114         7/17       56:28   18:04       56:06
152   Sandy Tompkins         F5559         8/16       56:48   18:07       56:16
153   Kate Kelly             F0114         8/17       59:24   18:15       56:41
154   Simon Kelly            M0114          8/9       59:30   18:17       56:47
155   Nicole Card            F5559         9/16       56:48   18:17       56:48
156   Hailey Walker          F0114         9/17       57:36   18:18       56:49
157   Sherry Beaver          F6064          4/6       57:35   18:18       56:52
158   Jody Petersen          F5559        10/16       57:37   18:19       56:52
159   Kyle Kelly             M4044          7/8       59:41   18:21       56:58
160   Braxton Lengkeek       M0114          9/9       57:51   18:23       57:07
161   Baileigh Lengkeek      F0114        10/17       57:51   18:23       57:07
162   Lynn Lengkeek          F3539        15/20       57:57   18:26       57:14
163   Leetta Sherlock        F5559        11/16       57:20   18:26       57:16
164   Daniel Olson           M6064          5/5       57:48   18:31       57:31
165   Darlene Olson          F6569          2/5       57:48   18:31       57:31
166   Kristen Schmitz        F2529        11/17       58:31   18:37       57:49
167   Tyler Gengler          M3034          3/4     1:00:13   18:38       57:51
168   Penni Gengler          F2024          6/7     1:00:21   18:39       57:56
169   Viktoria Vidmark       F1519          2/5       58:14   18:41       58:01
170   Amy Dirks              F4549        10/16       58:24   18:44       58:11
171   Chrissy Fahey          F6569          3/5       58:24   18:44       58:11
172   Kristi Loofe           F2529        12/17       58:45   18:47       58:21
173   Rose Grau              F5054        19/24       58:45   18:47       58:22
174   Erin Small             F3539        16/20       59:39   18:57       58:50
175   Ashley Pawlowski       F3034        18/28       59:39   18:57       58:51
176   Adam Youngberg         M4044          8/8       59:44   19:02       59:08
177   Shirley McArdle        F6569          4/5       59:58   19:04       59:12
178   Keith Rollins          M4549          5/7     1:00:25   19:08       59:27
179   Missy Rollins          F4549        11/16     1:00:26   19:09       59:28
180   Roger Plantz           M7099          1/1     1:00:28   19:09       59:29
181   Sherri Miller          F4549        12/16     1:00:28   19:10       59:31
182   Brittany Hughes        F3034        19/28     1:00:29   19:10       59:32
183   Jack Miller            M4549          6/7     1:00:31   19:10       59:32
184   Andrea Rozell          F3034        20/28     1:00:30   19:10       59:33
185   Rhonda Klemme          F5559        12/16     1:00:31   19:11       59:34
186   Virginia Anderson      F4044        12/12       59:43   19:14       59:43
187   Joshua Davidson        M2529          4/4     1:00:24   19:27     1:00:24
188   Annie Stachowitz       F3034        21/28     1:03:04   19:56     1:01:55
189   Mandy Cory             F3539        17/20     1:03:05   19:56     1:01:56
190   Courtney Higley        F4549        13/16     1:03:06   19:56     1:01:56
191   Jessica Kern           F3034        22/28     1:02:57   20:04     1:02:19
192   Beth Delaughter        F4549        14/16     1:02:49   20:04     1:02:20
193   Jeremy Delaughter      M4549          7/7     1:02:50   20:04     1:02:21
194   Jaycee Delaughter      F1519          3/5     1:02:52   20:05     1:02:22
195   Michelle Delaughter    F4549        15/16     1:02:52   20:05     1:02:23
196   Cameron Rissetter      F0114        11/17     1:02:57   20:16     1:02:57
197   Payton Rissetter       F1519          4/5     1:02:58   20:16     1:02:58
198   Cassie Risetter        F3539        18/20     1:02:58   20:16     1:02:58
199   Bailey Anderson        F0114        12/17     1:03:01   20:17     1:03:01
200   Dani Youngberg         F0114        13/17     1:03:01   20:17     1:03:01
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201   Kendyl McIntosh        F0114        14/17     1:04:08   20:21     1:03:13
202   Pam Heitmann           F5559        13/16     1:04:09   20:21     1:03:13
203   Barb Maxon             F6064          5/6     1:04:37   20:37     1:04:04
204   Khloe Galinsky         F0114        15/17     1:04:48   20:41     1:04:15
205   Kelsey Howard          F2529        13/17     1:04:48   20:41     1:04:15
206   Erin Van Voorst        F2529        14/17     1:04:58   20:43     1:04:21
207   Mary Van Ginkel        F3034        23/28     1:04:58   20:43     1:04:21
208   Amber Sneller          F2529        15/17     1:04:59   20:43     1:04:21
209   Michelle Hoksbergen    F5054        20/24     1:05:12   20:47     1:04:33
210   Kara Meisinger         F2529        16/17     1:05:42   20:48     1:04:37
211   Kathy Lawler           F5559        14/16     1:05:40   20:49     1:04:38
212   Janice Albright        F6569          5/5     1:06:10   20:57     1:05:06
213   Connie Bosse           F6064          6/6     1:06:10   20:58     1:05:06
214   Sharon Houts           F7099          2/2     1:06:08   20:58     1:05:09
215   Lajean Farrell         F5559        15/16     1:06:08   20:59     1:05:09
216   Debbie Sewalson        F5054        21/24     1:06:12   21:03     1:05:23
217   Kristine Sewalson      F2024          7/7     1:06:17   21:06     1:05:31
218   Gina Roost             F3539        19/20     1:07:16   21:23     1:06:24
219   Ronda Rosenbaum        F5054        22/24     1:07:59   21:29     1:06:43
220   Meaghan Combs          F3034        24/28     1:13:00   23:10     1:11:58
221   Laura Bauer            F3034        25/28     1:12:59   23:14     1:12:09
222   Carrie Holtz           F3034        26/28     1:13:03   23:15     1:12:12
223   Matt Turman            M3539          7/8     1:17:09   24:50     1:17:09
224   Melissa Anderson       F2529        17/17     1:17:09   24:50     1:17:09
225   Travis Anderson        M3034          4/4     1:17:10   24:50     1:17:10
226   Molly Turman           F3034        27/28     1:17:10   24:50     1:17:10
227   Andrea Turman          F3034        28/28     1:17:11   24:51     1:17:11
228   Kylee Heaton           F0114        16/17     1:18:38   25:19     1:18:38
229   Maddyx Heaton          F0114        17/17     1:18:38   25:19     1:18:38
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